Time
8:30
8:45
9:00
9:15
9:30
9:45
10:00
10:15
10:30
10:45
11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45
12:00
12:15
12:30
12:45
1:00
1:15
1:30
1:45
2:00
2:15
2:30
2:45
3:00
3:15
3:30
3:45
4:00
4:15
4:30
4:45
5:00
5:15
5:30
5:45
6:00
6:15
6:30
6:45
7:00
7:15
7:30

Saturday, 27 January

Student Conference
(Separate
Registration)

7:45

8:00

8:15

8:30

8:45

9:00

Sunday, 28 January

Short Courses
(Separate
Registration),
Student Conference
(Separate
Registration), Early
Career Conference,
Scout Event

Receptions: Early
Career (9-11pm)

Monday, 29 January
Special Session

Session 1

Session 2
Presidential Sessions

Keyser
Symposium

Session 3

Keyser
Symposium

Exhibit Hall Opening

Keyser Dinner
Receptions: Coriolis Reception (7:30-
10pm), Speed Networking (8-10pm)

Tuesday, 30 January
Special Session

Session 5§

Liou Symposium

Break
Liou Luncheon

Session 7

Liou Symposium Session 8

Exhibit Hall Reception (6-7pm)

University Night Alumni
Receptions/International Reception
(Invite Only)

Thursday, 1 February
Special Session Time
8:30
8:45
9:00
9:15
9:30
9:45
10:00
Break 10:15

Wednesday, 31 January
Special Session

Session 9

Session 10
Presidential Sessions

12:15
12:30
Break 12:45
1:00
1:15
1:30
1:45
2:00
Session 15 2:15
2:30

Break
Women's
Luncheon

Session 11

Session 12

) 104th Annual Meeting Adjourns
Awards Reception and Ceremony (6-7:

30pm)

Wednesday Night Live (7:30-9:30pm) 8:00




